
Washington County 
Extension 

2017 4-H Plant Sale 
Deadline to order:  

Monday, January 29, 2018 
 

     
  

 
 

      
 
 
   
 

 
 
 
Pick up your plants at the Extension office located at 158 West Haynes Street, Sandersville, Georgia on 
Tuesday, February 13, 2018 between the hours of 9:00a.m. - 6:00p.m. Payment MUST accompany orders. 
Forms along with payment can be mailed to: Washington County Extension, P. O. Box 310, Sandersville, 
Georgia 31082. For more information call us at 478-552-2011. 

 
Name:______________________________________________     4-H’er making sale:      
Daytime phone:__________________   Cell Phone:_________________     Home/Work Phone:   

          Email address:______________________________________________ 

FRUIT TREES-SHRUBS & FLOWERING TREES 
all plants are  CONTAINER PLANTS except Pecan Trees 

Plants Description of Plants Container 
Size 

Price Qty Total 
Cost 

Figs 
 

Celeste; Cold hardy to 10°; pink/red fruit 
Brown Turkey 

1 gallon 
1 gallon 

5.50 
5.50 

  

Apples 
 
 

Gala; mild, sweet flavor 
Anna; crisp, good flavor 
Pink Lady; good sweet southern apple 
Yellow Delicious:  sweet flavor mellow 
Granny Smith; green apple 
Ein Shemer; good pollinator; good southern producer 

5 gallon 
5 gallon 
5 gallon 
5 gallon 
5 gallon 
5 gallon 

13.00 
13.00 
13.00 
13.00 
13.00 
13.00 

  

Pears 
 

Baldwin; good producer 
Kieffer; crisp flavor 
Ayers Pears; good fresh eating pear 

5 gallon 
5 gallon 
5 gallon 

13.00 
13.00 
13.00 

  

Plums 
 

Methley; large reddish-purple fruit 
Santa Rosa; dark reddish-purple fruit 

5 gallon 
5 gallon 

13.00 
13.00 

  

Peaches Belle of Georgia; freestone, super sweet, white flesh 
Elberta; freestone, good for eating, canning, freezing 
Contender; freestone, heavy producer, August maturing 

5 gallon 
5 gallon 
5 gallon 

13.00 
13.00 
13.00 

  

Thornless 
Blackberries 

Arapaho; good disease resistance, ripens mid-June 
Navaho; excellent flavor, ripens mid-July 
Oauchita, disease resistance, ripens in June  

1 gallon 
1 gallon 
1 gallon 

4.50 
4.50 
4.50 

  

Muscadines Jumbo; black, female, needs pollinator 
Carlos; self-pollinator, bronze fruit 
Cowart; self-pollinator, very large black fruit 
Frye; bronze fruit, female, needs pollinator, fresh eating 

1 gallon 
1 gallon 
1 gallon 
1 gallon 

5.50 
5.50 
5.50 
5.50 

  

Pomegranate Large red fruit; cold hardy 1 gallon 5.50   

Blueberries 
 
 

Tiftblue; large fruit, late season 
Powder Blue; large fruit, mid-late season 
Premier; large fruit, early season 
Brightwell; heavy producer, mid-season 
Titian; very large fruit, early season 

1 gallon 
1 gallon 
1 gallon 
1 gallon 
1 gallon 

4.50 
4.50 
4.50 
4.50 
4.50 

  

Blueberries 
 
 

Tiftblue; large fruit, late season 
Powder Blue; large fruit, mid-late season 
Premier; large fruit, early season 
Brightwell; heavy producer, mid-season 

3 gallon 
3 gallon 
3 gallon 
3 gallon 

9.00 
9.00 
9.00 
9.00 

  

                                                             TOTAL FOR FRONT PAGE    $____ 

 
PLANT/TREE LIST CONTINUED ON BACK 



TREES 
Plants Description of Plants Container 

Size 
Price Qty Total 

Cost 
Leyland Cypress Fast growing evergreen 3 gallon 11.00   
Thuja Green Giant 
Arbivata 

Fast growing evergreen, good live fence screen, 
disease resistant 

3 gallon 12.00   

Sawtooth Oak Large mature size; good for shade; wildlife food 
source 

3 gallon 11.00   

Dogwood White blooms, does best in shade/semi shade 
Pink blooms, does best in shade/semi shade, 
disease resistant 

3 gallon 
3 gallon 

12.00 
12.00 

  

Magnolia   Little Gem 3 gallon 13.00   
Cleveland Pear White flowers, (improved variety of Bradford Pear)   5 gallon 13.00   
Summer Red 
Maple 

Early spring; red tip foliage through summer; 
maroon/burgundy in fall 

5 gallon 13.00   

Tulip Poplar Fast growing shade tree; yellow fall  5 gallon 13.00   
Japanese 
Persimmon 

Great for wildlife, large fruit 5 gallon 22.00   

Pecan Trees 
 
 

Sumner; Produces large nuts, scab resistant 
Gloria Grande; Similar to Stuart, scab resistant 
Pawnee Pecan; large nut, early maturity 
Elliott; small excellent quality nut, scab resistant 
Cape Fear; early bearing, scab resistant 

Bagged 
Bagged 
Bagged 
Bagged 
Bagged 

16.00 
16.00 
16.00 
16.00 
16.00 

  

Flowering Plants 
Flowering 
Pomegranate 

Grows 6-7 feet; orange/white flower;  
NOT FRUIT PRODUCING 

1 gallon 5.50   

Abelia Rose Creek; grown 2 – 3 feet  1 gallon 5.50   
Gardenia-Dwarf Radicans; grows up to 2 foot, bush type 

Frost Proof; grows 3 – 4 foot 
1 gallon 
1 gallon 

5.50 
5.50 

  

Gardenia-Reg. August Beauty; grows 4 – 6 foot 1 gallon 5.50   
Forsythia Large yellow flowers 1 gallon 5.50   
Tea Olive Evergreen shrub, very fragrant white blooms 1 gallon 5.50   
Confederate 
Jasmine 

Evergreen vine; fragrant white flowers 
Verigated vine; fragrant white flowers 

1 gallon 
1 gallon 

5.50 
5.50 

  

Hydrangea Nikko Blue; blue 
Cardinal; red 
Dooley; blue  
Sister Teresa; white 
Limelight Hydrangea; full sun; showy bloom 

3 gallon 
3 gallon 
3 gallon 
3 gallon 
3 gallon 

10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 

  

Holly Sky Pencil; can grow up to 10 foot  
Robin Holly; nice conical; grows 6-8 foot 

1 gallon 
3 gallon 

5.50 
11.00 

  

Lorapetalum Plum Delight; purple foliage  
Carolina Midnight; dark purple foliage 

3 gallon 
3 gallon 

11.00 
11.00 

  

Azaleas Red Ruffle; red 3 gallon 11.00   
Crepe Myrtle Dynamite; cherry red flower-grows 20 plus feet 

Holly Lane Red; bright red flower-grows 10-12 feet 
Natchez; white flower, grows 25 plus feet 
Tonto; dark pink 

3 gallon 
3 gallon 
3 gallon 
3 gallon 

11.00 
11.00 
11.00 
11.00 

  

Camellia Sasanqua 
(filtered shade to sun) 

Kanjro; single, pink, fall bloom 
Winter Snowman; single, white, fall bloom 
Alabama Beauty; double, dark pink, fall bloom 

3 gallon 
3 gallon 
3 gallon 

14.00 
14.00 
14.00 

  

Camellia Japonica 
(filtered shade to shade) 

Pink Perfection; soft pink, spring bloom 
Victory White; white, spring bloom 
Professor Seargent; bright red, fall bloom 

3 gallon 
3 gallon 
3 gallon 

14.00 
14.00 
14.00 

  

Roses Knockout Double Red; Virus resistant, bush type 
Red Drift; low growing low maintenance 10-20”  
        mount type habit – red bloom 
Coral Drift; low growing low maintenance 10-20”  
        mount type habit – coral bloom 

5 gallon 
5 gallon 
 
5 gallon 

16.00 
16.00 

 
16.00 

  

                                                               TOTAL FOR BACK PAGE    $____ 
            

ORDER TOTAL                    
                     

 


