

Plants

## Washington County Extension 2017 4-H Plant Sale



## **Deadline to order:** Monday, January 29, 2018

Pick up your plants at the Extension office located at 158 West Haynes Street, Sandersville, Georgia on **<u>Tuesday, February 13, 2018</u>** between the hours of 9:00a.m. - 6:00p.m. Payment MUST accompany orders. Forms along with payment can be mailed to: Washington County Extension, P. O. Box 310, Sandersville, Georgia 31082. For more information call us at 478-552-2011.

Name:	4-H'er making sa	
Daytime phone:	Cell Phone:	Home/V

Email address:

er making sale:

Home/Work Phone:\_\_\_\_\_

## FRUIT TREES-SHRUBS & FLOWERING TREESall plants are CONTAINER PLANTS except Pecan TreessDescription of PlantsContainerPriceQtyTotal

Plants	Description of Plants	Container	Price	Qty	lotal
		Size			Cost
Figs	Celeste; Cold hardy to 10°; pink/red fruit	1 gallon	5.50		
	Brown Turkey	1 gallon	5.50		
Apples	Gala; mild, sweet flavor	5 gallon	13.00		
	Anna; crisp, good flavor	5 gallon	13.00		
	Pink Lady; good sweet southern apple	5 gallon	13.00		
	Yellow Delicious: sweet flavor mellow	5 gallon	13.00		
	Granny Smith; green apple	5 gallon	13.00		
	Ein Shemer; good pollinator; good southern producer	5 gallon	13.00		
Pears	Baldwin; good producer	5 gallon	13.00		
	Kieffer; crisp flavor	5 gallon	13.00		
	Ayers Pears; good fresh eating pear	5 gallon	13.00		
Plums	Methley; large reddish-purple fruit	5 gallon	13.00		
	Santa Rosa; dark reddish-purple fruit	5 gallon	13.00		
Peaches	Belle of Georgia; freestone, super sweet, white flesh	5 gallon	13.00		
	Elberta; freestone, good for eating, canning, freezing	5 gallon	13.00		
	Contender; freestone, heavy producer, August maturing	5 gallon	13.00		
Thornless	Arapaho; good disease resistance, ripens mid-June	1 gallon	4.50		
Blackberries	Navaho; excellent flavor, ripens mid-July	1 gallon	4.50		
	Oauchita, disease resistance, ripens in June	1 gallon	4.50		
Muscadines	Jumbo; black, female, needs pollinator	1 gallon	5.50		
	Carlos; self-pollinator, bronze fruit	1 gallon	5.50		
	Cowart; self-pollinator, very large black fruit	1 gallon	5.50		
	Frye; bronze fruit, female, needs pollinator, fresh eating	1 gallon	5.50		
Pomegranate	Large red fruit; cold hardy	1 gallon	5.50		
Blueberries	Tiftblue; large fruit, late season	1 gallon	4.50		
	Powder Blue; large fruit, mid-late season	1 gallon	4.50		
	Premier; large fruit, early season	1 gallon	4.50		
	Brightwell; heavy producer, mid-season	1 gallon	4.50		
	Titian; very large fruit, early season	1 gallon	4.50		
Blueberries	Tiftblue; large fruit, late season	3 gallon	9.00		
	Powder Blue; large fruit, mid-late season	3 gallon	9.00		
	Premier; large fruit, early season	3 gallon	9.00		
	Brightwell; heavy producer, mid-season	3 gallon	9.00		
	TOTAL FO				5

## **PLANT/TREE LIST CONTINUED ON BACK**

TREES						
Plants	Description of Plants	Container Size	Price	Qty	Total Cost	
Leyland Cypress	Fast growing evergreen	3 gallon	11.00			
Thuja Green Giant Arbivata	Fast growing evergreen, good live fence screen, disease resistant	3 gallon	12.00			
Sawtooth Oak	Large mature size; good for shade; wildlife food source	3 gallon	11.00			
Dogwood	White blooms, does best in shade/semi shade	3 gallon	12.00			
	Pink blooms, does best in shade/semi shade, disease resistant	3 gallon	12.00			
Magnolia	Little Gem	3 gallon	13.00			
Cleveland Pear	White flowers, (improved variety of Bradford Pear)	5 gallon	13.00			
Summer Red	Early spring; red tip foliage through summer;	5 gallon	13.00			
Maple	maroon/burgundy in fall	5 Ballott	13.00			
Tulip Poplar	Fast growing shade tree; yellow fall	5 gallon	13.00			
Japanese	Great for wildlife, large fruit	5 gallon	22.00			
Persimmon						
Pecan Trees	Sumner; Produces large nuts, scab resistant	Bagged	16.00			
	Gloria Grande; Similar to Stuart, scab resistant	Bagged	16.00			
	Pawnee Pecan; large nut, early maturity	Bagged	16.00			
	Elliott; small excellent quality nut, scab resistant	Bagged	16.00			
	Cape Fear; early bearing, scab resistant	Bagged	16.00			
	Flowering Plants					
Flowering	Grows 6-7 feet; orange/white flower;	1 gallon	5.50			
Pomegranate	NOT FRUIT PRODUCING					
Abelia	Rose Creek; grown 2 – 3 feet	1 gallon	5.50			
Gardenia-Dwarf	Radicans; grows up to 2 foot, bush type	1 gallon	5.50			
	Frost Proof; grows 3 – 4 foot	1 gallon	5.50			
Gardenia-Reg.	August Beauty; grows 4 – 6 foot	1 gallon	5.50			
Forsythia	Large yellow flowers	1 gallon	5.50			
Tea Olive	Evergreen shrub, very fragrant white blooms	1 gallon	5.50			
Confederate	Evergreen vine; fragrant white flowers	1 gallon	5.50			
Jasmine	Verigated vine; fragrant white flowers	1 gallon	5.50			
Hydrangea	Nikko Blue; blue	3 gallon	10.00			
	Cardinal; red	3 gallon	10.00			
	Dooley; blue	3 gallon	10.00			
	Sister Teresa; white	3 gallon	10.00			
	Limelight Hydrangea; full sun; showy bloom	3 gallon	10.00			
Holly	Sky Pencil; can grow up to 10 foot	1 gallon	5.50			
	Robin Holly; nice conical; grows 6-8 foot	3 gallon	11.00			
Lorapetalum	Plum Delight; purple foliage	3 gallon	11.00			
	Carolina Midnight; dark purple foliage	3 gallon	11.00			
Azaleas	Red Ruffle; red	3 gallon	11.00			
Crepe Myrtle	Dynamite; cherry red flower-grows 20 plus feet	3 gallon	11.00			
	Holly Lane Red; bright red flower-grows 10-12 feet	3 gallon	11.00			
	Natchez; white flower, grows 25 plus feet	3 gallon	11.00			
	Tonto; dark pink	3 gallon	11.00			
Camellia Sasanqua (filtered shade to sun)	Kanjro; single, pink, fall bloom	3 gallon	14.00			
	Winter Snowman; single, white, fall bloom	3 gallon	14.00			
<b>A</b>	Alabama Beauty; double, dark pink, fall bloom	3 gallon	14.00			
Camellia Japonica (filtered shade to shade)	Pink Perfection; soft pink, spring bloom	3 gallon	14.00			
	Victory White; white, spring bloom	3 gallon	14.00			
<b></b>	Professor Seargent; bright red, fall bloom	3 gallon	14.00			
Roses	Knockout Double Red; Virus resistant, bush type	5 gallon	16.00			
	Red Drift; low growing low maintenance 10-20"	5 gallon	16.00			
	mount type habit – red bloom					
	Course Duiffy low many transfer to cool	E U	10.00			
	Coral Drift; low growing low maintenance 10-20"	5 gallon	16.00			
	Coral Drift; low growing low maintenance 10-20" mount type habit – coral bloom	5 gallon	16.00	-		

ORDER TOTAL